
Spiel: 25956   OLM   2023-05-28   15:00   NRR vs SH2

Starting Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Schäfer David RB

2 9 Frick Kai TE

3 16 Kleer Etienne QB

4 19 Katgely Dominik WR

5 62 Schreiner Lucas OL

6 68 Hohlreiter Tobias OL

7 71 Rohou Yann OL

8 76 Schulz Andreas OL

9 78 Glock Jannis OL

10 82 Gamerschlag Marvin WR

11 86 Oehling Philipp WR

Starting Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 5 Heinz Joel DB

2 8 Loth Fabian LB

3 14 Ridenbaugh Logan DL A

4 21 Nesser Yannick DB

5 29 Jung Mauritius DB

6 30 Vogel Nicola LB

7 32 Müller Luca DB

8 33 Schröter Renan DL

9 52 Boese Moritz LB

10 56 Saks Dennis DL

11 99 Kläser Kevin DL



Spiel: 25956   OLM   2023-05-28   15:00   NRR vs SH2

Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Schäfer David RB

2 9 Frick Kai TE

3 12 Schlaucher Marc-Kevin WR

4 16 Kleer Etienne QB

5 17 Franz Sebastian RB

6 18 Karrer Justin WR

7 19 Katgely Dominik WR

8 31 Kampa Joshua QB

9 44 Link Jonas RB

10 50 Eckstein Filip OL

11 62 Schreiner Lucas OL

12 68 Hohlreiter Tobias OL

13 69 Dottore Sandro OL

14 71 Rohou Yann OL

15 76 Schulz Andreas OL

16 77 Blau Yannik OL

17 78 Glock Jannis OL

18 82 Gamerschlag Marvin WR

19 83 Boinquet Jérôme WR

20 85 Fuhrmeister Kevin WR

21 86 Oehling Philipp WR

22 87 Bast Yannick WR



Spiel: 25956   OLM   2023-05-28   15:00   NRR vs SH2

Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 3 Meiser Pascal DB

2 4 Dömelt Hauke LB

3 5 Heinz Joel DB

4 6 Baus Florian DB

5 8 Loth Fabian LB

6 14 Ridenbaugh Logan DL A

7 21 Nesser Yannick DB

8 25 Daba Sabri DB

9 29 Jung Mauritius DB

10 30 Vogel Nicola LB

11 32 Müller Luca DB

12 33 Schröter Renan DL

13 37 Klein Sandro DL

14 40 Bieniok Max DB

15 47 Bertram Sebastian DB

16 52 Boese Moritz LB

17 54 Fandry Phillip LB

18 56 Saks Dennis DL

19 75 Stoneman Christopher Paul DL A

20 81 Visnjic Filip LB

21 96 Paradeis Arnaud DL

22 99 Kläser Kevin DL
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Gameday Roster:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Schäfer David RB

2 3 Meiser Pascal DB

3 4 Dömelt Hauke LB

4 5 Heinz Joel DB

5 6 Baus Florian DB

6 8 Loth Fabian LB

7 9 Frick Kai TE

8 12 Schlaucher Marc-Kevin WR

9 14 Ridenbaugh Logan DL A

10 16 Kleer Etienne QB

11 17 Franz Sebastian RB

12 18 Karrer Justin WR

13 19 Katgely Dominik WR

14 21 Nesser Yannick DB

15 25 Daba Sabri DB

16 29 Jung Mauritius DB

17 30 Vogel Nicola LB

18 31 Kampa Joshua QB

19 32 Müller Luca DB

20 33 Schröter Renan DL

21 37 Klein Sandro DL

22 40 Bieniok Max DB

23 44 Link Jonas RB

24 47 Bertram Sebastian DB

25 50 Eckstein Filip OL

26 52 Boese Moritz LB

27 54 Fandry Phillip LB

28 56 Saks Dennis DL

29 62 Schreiner Lucas OL

30 68 Hohlreiter Tobias OL

31 69 Dottore Sandro OL

32 71 Rohou Yann OL

33 75 Stoneman Christopher Paul DL A

34 76 Schulz Andreas OL

35 77 Blau Yannik OL

36 78 Glock Jannis OL

37 81 Visnjic Filip LB

38 82 Gamerschlag Marvin WR

39 83 Boinquet Jérôme WR

40 85 Fuhrmeister Kevin WR

41 86 Oehling Philipp WR

42 87 Bast Yannick WR

43 96 Paradeis Arnaud DL
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44 99 Kläser Kevin DL


